Thousand ($500,000) Per Year For A Four-Year Term, October 1, 2024 To September 

30, 2028; With One (1) - Year Option To Extend The Agreement In The Amount Not-To- 

Exceed Five Hundred Thousand ($500,000) Per Year, For Total Not-To Exceed Contract 

Amount Of Two Millions Five Hundred Thousand ($2,500,000) Over A Five-Year Term, In 

Accord With Specification No. 910-00/RFQ 271286 And Contractor’s Bid Proposal, And 

Waive The Local And Small Local Business Enterprise Program Requirements

3

24-0650

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

View Report